For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com Australia 1300 140 140 | New Zealand 0800 130 140
JUL.2022
SSBH SERIES
	 GENERAL INFO STAINLESS STEEL BAG FILTER HOUSING
The Puretec SSBH Series stainless steel bag filter housings offers a variety of solution for your large scale, heavy-duty filtration needs.
Simple to install and maintain, these housings are ideal for schools, restaurants, farms, institutions and industrial use.
Unlike cartridge filters or strainers, all the contaminants are captured within the bag and do not pass into a process stream when a bag is
replaced.

0800 130 140 (NZ).
BAG FILTER REPLACEMENTS
Ordering Code: Description Size Approx Flow Rate
SSBR011 1 micron Size 1 300 Lpm
SSBR051 5 micron Size 1 300 Lpm
SSBR012 1 micron Size 2 500 Lpm
SSBR052 5 micron Size 2 500 Lpm
SSBR252 25 micron Size 2 500 Lpm
For more information contact your local stockist or visit us at puretecgroup.com Australia 1300 140 140 | New Zealand 0800 130 140
JUL.2022
Note:
1. No claims can be made based on the specifications and images in this document. The design, technology, colours, features and prices are subject to change.